# L09000051648

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del> · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>
(Ad	ldress)	
Ų.		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	[ <del></del> ]	<b>—</b>
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
,	•	·
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opecial instructions to	r iiing Onicer.	
,		
		ļ

Office Use Only



100156246861

05/27/09--01008--011 \*\*155.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 5/19/04

B. KOHR

MAY 2 9 2009

**EXAMINER** 

O9 MAY 27 PM 1: 15
SECRETARY OF STATE
JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	М	GS REALTY, LLC	
		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this ma		11.
		OSNAT GERI	EFFECTIVE DATE 5 19 09
		Name of Person	
	MC	GS REALTY, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	21055 YAC	HT CLUB DR. APT.#	99 MAY 27 PH
		Address	SEE 7
	AVE	NTURA, FL 33180	
	C	ity/State and Zip Code	DRIDE OR DE LA COMPANION DE LA
	Oge E-mail address: (to be used	eri81@yahoo.com I for future annual report notific	cation)
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, plea	•	,
	SNAT GERI me of Person	at ( 305 ) Area Code & Dayt	331-4925 ime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a checl	k for the following amount:		
]\$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\int\$\$\\$130.00 \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier A Registration Secti Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive ( Tallahassee, FL	ion Porations Center Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	MOO DEALTY LLC
(Must end with the	MGS REALTY, LLC words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	t address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
21055 YACHT CLUB DR. APT. 605	21055 YACHT CLUB DR. APT, 605
AVENTURA, FL 33180	AVENTURA, FL 33180
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered agent are:
	OSNAT GERI
<del></del> _	OSNAT GERI
<del></del>	Name 27 1055 YACHT CLUB DR. #605
Florida	Name  1055 YACHT CLUB DR. #605 a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida	Name  1055 YACHT CLUB DR. #605 a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  ITURA 33180 FL
Florida	Name  1055 YACHT CLUB DR. #605 a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
AVEN  Having been named as registe liability company at the pla	Name  1055 YACHT CLUB DR. #605 a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  TURA 33180 FL

(CONTINUED)

### Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag		
"MGRM" = Mar	laging Member	
MGR		OSNAT GERI
		21055 YACHT CLUB DR. APT.#605
		AVENTURA, FL 33180
		,
MGR	<del></del>	HAIM GERI
		21055 YACHT CLUB DR, APT,#605
		AVENTUAR FL 33180
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•	• •	date of filing: 5/19/2000 (OPTION
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the ted, the date must be ate of filing.)	date of filing: _5/19/2009 (OPTION e specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the detection that date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the days	date, if other than the detection that date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:	
	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five business despecific and cannot be more than five business desperience of an authorized representative of a member.  Ition 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution littles an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution.	e specific and cannot be more than five business despecific and cannot be more than five business desperience of an authorized representative of a member.  Ition 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution littles an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here	ror an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)
LE V: Effective fective date is lis days after the da	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	or an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)  OSNAT GERI
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	ror an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)  OSNAT GERI  med or printed name of signee
LE V: Effective fective date is list days after the	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	or an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)  OSNAT GERI